
October 25 - 28, 2022

Labor Day September 7, 2020 
Break  
Veteran’s Day November 11, 2020 
Thanksgiving Break November 26-27, 2020 
Holiday Break December 21- January 1, 2021 

Return to School – All Programs January 4, 2021 
Martin Luther King Day January 18, 2021 
Break  
President’s Day February 15, 2021 
Break

Break

 April 20-23, 2021 
Memorial Day May 31, 2021 

   Independence Day (Observed) July 5, 2021
July 7-9, 2021

 

Labor Day September 6, 2021 
Break September 21-24, 2021 
Veteran’s Day November 11, 2021 
Thanksgiving Break November 25-26, 2021 
Break December 9-10, 2021 
Holiday Break December 20, 2021- January 3, 2022 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-2022

February 1 - 5, 2021

Return to School – All Programs January 3, 2022 
Martin Luther King Day January 17, 2022 

Break
  President’s Day

 
February 21, 2022

 
Break

Break

 May 23 - 27, 2022 
Memorial Day May 30, 2022 

   Independence Day (Observed) July 4, 2022
August 10 - 12, 2022

 

Labor Day September 5, 2022 
Break  
Veteran’s Day 

November 11, 2021
 

Thanksgiving Break November 25-26, 2021 
Break December 9-10, 2021 
Holiday Break December 20, 2021- January 3, 2022 

March 9 - 11, 2022

October 27-30, 2020

Holidays and Breaks 2021

Holidays and Breaks 2022

Holidays and Breaks 2020

Updated 10/05/2020



Clinical Weekends

Clinical Weekends

Clinical WeekendsCohort 13 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 02/04/2019 04/15/2019

Term 2 04/22/2019 07/01/2019

Term 3 07/08/2019 09/16/2019

Term 4 09/23/2019 12/04/2019

Term 5 12/09/2019 03/03/2020

Term 6 03/09/2020 05/22/2020

Term 7 06/01/2020 08/10/2020

Term 8 08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 9 11/02/2020 1/29/2021

  8/15 & 8/16/2020

Cohort 14 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 07/08/2019 09/16/2019

Term 2 09/23/2019 12/04/2019

Term 3 12/09/2019 03/03/2020

Term 4 03/09/2020 05/22/2020

Term 5 06/01/2020 08/10/2020

Term 6 08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 7 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 8 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 9 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

 8/15 & 8/16/2020

1/30 & 1/31/2021

Cohort 15 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 09/23/2019 12/04/2019

Term 2 12/09/2019 03/03/2020

Term 3 03/09/2020 05/22/2020

Term 4 06/01/2020 08/10/2020

Term 5 08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 6 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 7 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 8 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 9 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

8/15 & 8/16/2020

1/30  & 1/31/2021

07/10/2021

 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-2022

Associate Degree in Nursing Program

Updated 10/05/2020



Clinical WeekendsCohort 16
Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4
Term 5
Term 6
Term 7
Term 8
Term 9

Start Date Term End Date

03/09/2020 05/22/2020

06/01/2020 08/10/2020

08/17/2020 10/26/2020

11/02/2020 01/29/2021

02/08/2021 04/19/2021

04/26/2021 07/06/2021

07/12/2021 09/20/2021

09/27/2021 12/08/2021

12/13/2021 03/08/2022

07/10/2021

Cohort 18 Start Date Term End Date

Term 1
Term 2

02/08/2021 04/19/2021Term 3
04/26/2021 07/06/2021Term 4
07/12/2021 09/20/2021Term 5
09/27/2021 12/08/2021Term 6
12/13/2021 03/08/2022Term 7
03/14/2022 05/22/2022Term 8
05/31/2022 08/09/2022Term 9

Cohort 17 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 06/01/2020 08/10/2020

Term 2

08/17/2020 10/26/2020

08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 3 11/02/2020 01/29/2021
Term 4 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 5 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 6 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Term 7 09/27/2021 12/08/2021

Term 8 12/13/2021 03/08/2022

Term 9 03/14/2022 05/22/2022

07/10/2021

12/11 & 12/12/2021

Clinical Weekends

Clinical Weekends

11/02/2020 01/29/2021
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Cohort 21 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4
Term 5
Term 6
Term 7
Term 8
Term 9

Cohort 20 Start Date Term End Date

Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4
Term 5
Term 6
Term 7

09/27/2021 12/08/2021

Term 8

12/13/2021 03/08/2022

Term 9

03/14/2022 05/22/2022

Clinical Weekends

Clinical Weekends

Cohort 19 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1
Term 2
Term 3

04/26/2021 07/06/2021

04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 4
07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Term 5

09/27/2021 12/08/2021

Term 6

12/13/2021 03/08/2022

Term 7

03/14/2022 05/22/2022

Term 8

05/31/2022 08/09/2022

Term 9

08/15/2022 10/24/2022

10/31/2022 01/26/2023

Clinical Weekends

05/31/2022 08/09/2022

08/15/2022 10/24/2022

10/31/2022 01/26/2023
02/06/2023 04/17/2023

03/14/2022 05/22/2022

05/31/2022 08/09/2022

08/15/2022 10/24/2022

10/31/2022 01/26/2023

02/06/2023 04/17/2023

04/24/2023 07/03/2023

02/08/2021 04/19/2021

07/12/2021 09/20/2021

09/27/2021 12/08/2021

07/12/2021 09/20/2021

12/13/2021 03/08/2022

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-2022
 

Associate Degree in Nursing Program



 

Cohort 41 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 12/09/2019 03/03/2020

Term 2 03/09/2020 05/22/2020

Term 3 06/01/2020 08/10/2020

Term 4 08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 5 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Cohort 42 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 03/09/2020 05/22/2020

Term 2 06/01/2020 08/10/2020

Term 3 08/17/2020 10/26/2020
Term 4 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 5 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Cohort 43 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 06/01/2020 08/10/2020

Term 2 08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 3 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 4 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 5 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Cohort 44 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 10/26/2020

Term 2 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 3 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 4 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 5 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Cohort 44
Term 1 08/17/2020
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4
Term 5

Cohort 45 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 2 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 3 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 4 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Term 5 09/27/2021 12/08/2021
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Start Date Term End Date

Cohort 46 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 2 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 3 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Term 4 09/27/2021 12/08/2021

Term 5 12/13/2021 03/08/2022

Cohort 47 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1
Term 2

04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 3
07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Term 4
09/27/2021 12/08/2021

Term 5
12/13/2021 03/08/2022

03/14/2022 05/22/2022

Cohort 48 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Term 2 09/27/2021 12/08/2021

Term 3 12/13/2021 03/08/2022

Term 4 03/14/2022 05/22/2022

Term 5 05/31/2022 08/09/2022

09/27/2021 12/08/2021

12/13/2021 03/08/2022

03/14/2022 05/22/2022

05/31/2022 08/09/2022
08/15/2022 10/24/2022

12/13/2021 03/08/2022

03/14/2022 05/22/2022

05/31/2022 08/09/2022
08/15/2022 10/24/2022

10/31/2022 01/26/2023

Start Date Term End Date
Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4
Term 5

Cohort 49
Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4
Term 5

Cohort 50
Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4
Term 5
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Cohort 9 Start Date Term End Date

Term 1 06/01/2020 08/10/2020

Term 2 08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 3 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Cohort 10 Start Date Term End Date

Term 1 08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 2 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 3 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Cohort 11 Start Date Term End Date

Term 1 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 2 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 3 04/26/2021 07/06/2021 

Cohort 13 Start Date Term End Date

Term 1
Term 2
Term 3

04/26/2021 07/06/2021 

07/12/2021 

09/27/2021 12/08/2021 

09/20/2021 

Cohort 14 Start Date Term End Date

Term 1
Term 2
Term 3

07/12/2021 

09/27/2021 12/08/2021 

12/13/2021 03/08/2022 

09/20/2021 

Cohort 12 Start Date Term End Date

Term 1 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 2 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 3 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Cohort 15 Start Date Term End Date

Term 1
Term 2
Term 3

09/27/2021 

12/13/2021 03/08/2022

03/14/2022 05/22/2022 

12/08/2021 
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Cohort 1 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 06/01/2020 08/10/2020

Term 2 08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 3 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 4 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 5 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Cohort 2 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 08/17/2020 10/26/2020

Term 2 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 3 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 4 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 5 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Cohort 3 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 11/02/2020 01/29/2021

Term 2 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 3 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 4 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Term 5 09/27/2021 12/08/2021

Cohort 4 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 02/08/2021 04/19/2021

Term 2 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 3 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Term 4 09/27/2021 12/08/2021

Term 5 12/13/2021 03/08/2022

Cohort 5 Start Date Term End Date
Term 1 04/26/2021 07/06/2021

Term 2 07/12/2021 09/20/2021

Term 3 09/27/2021 12/08/2021

Term 4 12/13/2021 03/08/2022

Term 5 03/14/2022 05/22/2022

RN to BSN Program
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